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Addition MEXILETINE HCL 150 MG CAPSULE ORAL 06/24/2025 01/01/3000 0.22853 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition MEXILETINE HCL 200 MG CAPSULE ORAL 06/24/2025 01/01/3000 0.22102 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition TEMAZEPAM 15 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.06660 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition TEMAZEPAM 30 MG CAPSULE ORAL 07/22/2025 01/01/3000 0.08000 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition MINOCYCLINE HCL 100 MG CAPSULE ORAL 09/10/2025 01/01/3000 0.33251 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition MINOCYCLINE HCL 50 MG CAPSULE ORAL 09/24/2025 01/01/3000 0.16574 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition ACYCLOVIR 200 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.13515 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DIPHENHYDRAMINE HCL 25 MG CAPSULE ORAL 04/30/2025 01/01/3000 0.01260 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DIPHENHYDRAMINE HCL 50 MG CAPSULE ORAL 08/13/2025 01/01/3000 0.01824 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DOXYCYCLINE 
MONOHYDRATE 

100 MG CAPSULE ORAL 05/06/2025 01/01/3000 0.18050 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition MYCOPHENOLATE 
MOFETIL 

250 MG CAPSULE ORAL 10/15/2025 01/01/3000 0.10972 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition AMLODIPINE 
BESYLATE/BENAZEPRIL 

5 MG-20 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.19234 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition AMLODIPINE 
BESYLATE/BENAZEPRIL 

2.5MG-10M 
G 

CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.29681 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition OSELTAMIVIR 
PHOSPHATE 

75 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 1.41504 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DOXEPIN HCL 50 MG CAPSULE ORAL 10/21/2025 01/01/3000 0.10198 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition SERTRALINE HCL 150 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 6.86096 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition ATOMOXETINE HCL 40 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.61461 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition ZONISAMIDE 25 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.17555 0.00000 0.0% 
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Addition PREGABALIN 25 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.08338 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition PREGABALIN 50 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.05956 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition PREGABALIN 75 MG CAPSULE ORAL 03/18/2025 01/01/3000 0.05021 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition PREGABALIN 100 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.08338 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition PREGABALIN 150 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.09052 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition PREGABALIN 200 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.11921 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition PREGABALIN 300 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.14142 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition LENALIDOMIDE 5 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/02/2026 01/01/3000 622.05000 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition LENALIDOMIDE 10 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/02/2026 01/01/3000 622.05000 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition LENALIDOMIDE 15 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/02/2026 01/01/3000 622.05000 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition LENALIDOMIDE 2.5 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/02/2026 01/01/3000 622.05000 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition LENALIDOMIDE 20 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 913.83937 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition L. ACIDOPHILUS/BIFID. 
ANIMALIS 

31B CELL CAPSULE ORAL 11/04/2024 01/01/3000 27.33330 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition MVM120/FE/FA/OM3/DHA/ 
EPA/FS/LT 

3MG-500MC 
G 

CAPSULE ORAL 11/04/2024 01/01/3000 0.03482 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DILTIAZEM HCL 240 MG CAP ER 24H ORAL 10/01/2025 01/01/3000 0.17325 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition TOPIRAMATE 50 MG CAP ER 24H ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 12.70850 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition TOPIRAMATE 100 MG CAP ER 24H ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 19.90380 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition OMEPRAZOLE 20 MG CAPSULE 
DR 

ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.02879 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DULOXETINE HCL 20 MG CAPSULE 
DR 

ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.10340 0.00000 0.0% 
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Addition DULOXETINE HCL 30 MG CAPSULE 
DR 

ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.06898 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CARBAMAZEPINE 200 MG CPMP 12HR ORAL 11/04/2024 01/01/3000 1.35474 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CARBAMAZEPINE 300 MG CPMP 12HR ORAL 11/04/2024 01/01/3000 1.43447 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 10 MEQ CAPSULE 
ER 

ORAL 09/29/2025 01/01/3000 0.12154 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition VANCOMYCIN HCL 25 MG/ML SOLN 
RECON 

ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 1.09844 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition ATOVAQUONE 750 MG/5ML ORAL SUSP ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 1.02095 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition ACETAMINOPHEN 160 MG/5ML SOLUTION ORAL 06/17/2025 01/01/3000 0.18482 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition ACETAMINOPHEN 650MG/20.3 SOLUTION ORAL 06/17/2025 01/01/3000 0.08413 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 20MEQ/15M 
L 

LIQUID ORAL 08/19/2025 01/01/3000 0.02712 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DIPHENHYDRAMINE HCL 12.5MG/5ML LIQUID ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.33899 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DIGOXIN 250 MCG TABLET ORAL 06/24/2025 01/01/3000 0.11347 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition HYDRALAZINE HCL 50 MG TABLET ORAL 06/24/2025 01/01/3000 0.04063 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CLONIDINE HCL 0.1 MG TABLET ORAL 04/15/2025 01/01/3000 0.02116 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CLONIDINE HCL 0.2 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.04543 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition GLYBURIDE 5 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.04591 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition SUCRALFATE 1 G TABLET ORAL 01/20/2026 01/01/3000 0.18000 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition HYDROXYZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET ORAL 08/19/2025 01/01/3000 0.02585 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition HYDROXYZINE HCL 25 MG TABLET ORAL 04/15/2025 01/01/3000 0.02883 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition HYDROXYZINE HCL 50 MG TABLET ORAL 08/19/2025 01/01/3000 0.05541 0.00000 0.0% 
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Addition BUSPIRONE HCL 10 MG TABLET ORAL 04/15/2025 01/01/3000 0.03181 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition FLUPHENAZINE HCL 5 MG TABLET ORAL 07/01/2025 01/01/3000 0.35779 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition PROCHLORPERAZINE 
MALEATE 

10 MG TABLET ORAL 04/15/2025 01/01/3000 0.19116 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition NALTREXONE HCL 50 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.90427 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CLONAZEPAM 0.5 MG TABLET ORAL 04/22/2025 01/01/3000 0.01623 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CLONAZEPAM 1 MG TABLET ORAL 08/26/2025 01/01/3000 0.02788 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition METHOCARBAMOL 750 MG TABLET ORAL 04/22/2025 01/01/3000 0.02798 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CARISOPRODOL 350 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.05615 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition BACLOFEN 10 MG TABLET ORAL 04/22/2025 01/01/3000 0.02659 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition BACLOFEN 20 MG TABLET ORAL 09/03/2025 01/01/3000 0.05637 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CYCLOBENZAPRINE HCL 10 MG TABLET ORAL 09/03/2025 01/01/3000 0.01722 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition MECLIZINE HCL 25 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.10050 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition PROPRANOLOL HCL 20 MG TABLET ORAL 09/03/2025 01/01/3000 0.05801 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition GEMFIBROZIL 600 MG TABLET ORAL 09/17/2025 01/01/3000 0.08876 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition LEVOTHYROXINE 
SODIUM 

75 MCG TABLET ORAL 09/10/2025 01/01/3000 0.05204 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition METHIMAZOLE 10 MG TABLET ORAL 09/17/2025 01/01/3000 0.09574 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition METHIMAZOLE 5 MG TABLET ORAL 09/10/2025 01/01/3000 0.06112 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition PREDNISONE 10 MG TABLET ORAL 04/22/2025 01/01/3000 0.03930 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition PREDNISONE 2.5 MG TABLET ORAL 09/17/2025 01/01/3000 0.06704 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition PREDNISONE 20 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.10315 0.00000 0.0% 
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Addition PREDNISONE 5 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.04576 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DEXAMETHASONE 4 MG TABLET ORAL 09/10/2025 01/01/3000 0.25335 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition FUROSEMIDE 20 MG TABLET ORAL 09/10/2025 01/01/3000 0.02168 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition FUROSEMIDE 40 MG TABLET ORAL 09/10/2025 01/01/3000 0.03341 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition FUROSEMIDE 80 MG TABLET ORAL 09/17/2025 01/01/3000 0.05668 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition BUMETANIDE 0.5 MG TABLET ORAL 09/24/2025 01/01/3000 0.15692 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition BUMETANIDE 1 MG TABLET ORAL 09/10/2025 01/01/3000 0.09025 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition BUMETANIDE 2 MG TABLET ORAL 09/17/2025 01/01/3000 0.21910 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition INDAPAMIDE 2.5 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.34505 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition COLCHICINE 0.6 MG TABLET ORAL 09/17/2025 01/01/3000 0.15584 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition IBUPROFEN 200 MG TABLET ORAL 04/30/2025 01/01/3000 0.00542 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition NAPROXEN 500 MG TABLET ORAL 09/10/2025 01/01/3000 0.04326 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition MINOCYCLINE HCL 50 MG TABLET ORAL 11/04/2024 01/01/3000 1.08888 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DIPHENHYDRAMINE HCL 25 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.01273 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition FAMOTIDINE 20 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.01804 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition FAMOTIDINE 40 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.04689 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition SOTALOL HCL 160 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.34961 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition FLUCONAZOLE 200 MG TABLET ORAL 10/01/2025 01/01/3000 0.41030 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DOXAZOSIN MESYLATE 4 MG TABLET ORAL 11/04/2024 01/01/3000 0.05534 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition PRAVASTATIN SODIUM 20 MG TABLET ORAL 09/10/2025 01/01/3000 0.05709 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CLARITHROMYCIN 500 MG TABLET ORAL 10/01/2025 01/01/3000 0.34723 0.00000 0.0% 
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Addition KETOROLAC 
TROMETHAMINE 

10 MG TABLET ORAL 09/10/2025 01/01/3000 0.19970 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition NABUMETONE 750 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.25082 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition SIMVASTATIN 20 MG TABLET ORAL 10/01/2025 01/01/3000 0.02226 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CETIRIZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET ORAL 08/06/2025 01/01/3000 0.03783 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition MIDODRINE HCL 2.5 MG TABLET ORAL 11/12/2025 01/01/3000 0.07049 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition SOTALOL HCL 240 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.34317 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition SOTALOL HCL 80 MG TABLET ORAL 10/08/2025 01/01/3000 0.05422 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition TERBINAFINE HCL 250 MG TABLET ORAL 10/08/2025 01/01/3000 0.12371 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CARVEDILOL 25 MG TABLET ORAL 10/08/2025 01/01/3000 0.03003 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition INDAPAMIDE 1.25 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.40696 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition LEVOTHYROXINE 
SODIUM 

137 MCG TABLET ORAL 10/15/2025 01/01/3000 0.07226 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition LISINOPRIL/ 
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 

10-12.5 MG TABLET ORAL 10/15/2025 01/01/3000 0.02429 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition NAPROXEN SODIUM 220 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.04536 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition TRAMADOL HCL 50 MG TABLET ORAL 05/13/2025 01/01/3000 0.02417 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition SOTALOL HCL 120 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.14820 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition ANASTROZOLE 1 MG TABLET ORAL 10/15/2025 01/01/3000 0.12423 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition OXCARBAZEPINE 300 MG TABLET ORAL 04/01/2025 01/01/3000 0.11308 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CARVEDILOL 6.25 MG TABLET ORAL 05/13/2025 01/01/3000 0.01538 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 12.5 MG TABLET ORAL 11/12/2025 01/01/3000 0.30292 0.00000 0.0% 



7 
Report ID: MN_0219_2 

Run Date: 02/12/26 
MN WEEKLY MAC PRICE CHANGE LIST 

02/05/2026 - 02/11/2026 

 

 

 
 
 

Status 

 
 

Generic Name 

 
Drug 

Strength 

 
Dosage 
Form 

 
Route of 

Administration 

 
 

Eff Date 

 
 
Term Date 

New 
MAC 
Price 

Old 
MAC 
Price 

 
% 

Change 

Addition MELOXICAM 15 MG TABLET ORAL 11/12/2025 01/01/3000 0.01629 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition ATORVASTATIN CALCIUM 40 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.04178 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition MYCOPHENOLATE 
MOFETIL 

500 MG TABLET ORAL 11/19/2025 01/01/3000 0.26855 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition GABAPENTIN 800 MG TABLET ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.06592 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition OXCARBAZEPINE 150 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.06713 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition AMITRIPTYLINE HCL 100 MG TABLET ORAL 11/04/2024 01/01/3000 0.09983 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition AMITRIPTYLINE HCL 50 MG TABLET ORAL 06/17/2025 01/01/3000 0.05885 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CITALOPRAM 
HYDROBROMIDE 

20 MG TABLET ORAL 12/10/2025 01/01/3000 0.02624 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition SERTRALINE HCL 50 MG TABLET ORAL 01/13/2026 01/01/3000 0.02800 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition TRAZODONE HCL 100 MG TABLET ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.04242 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition TRAZODONE HCL 150 MG TABLET ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.06972 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition TRAZODONE HCL 300 MG TABLET ORAL 12/17/2025 01/01/3000 0.54819 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition MIRTAZAPINE 15 MG TABLET ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.07245 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CYCLOBENZAPRINE HCL 5 MG TABLET ORAL 12/17/2025 01/01/3000 0.02019 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition FROVATRIPTAN 
SUCCINATE 

2.5 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 13.99417 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition OLMESARTAN 
MEDOXOMIL 

40 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.17063 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition METOPROLOL TARTRATE 25 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.01717 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition ARIPIPRAZOLE 10 MG TABLET ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.09314 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition ARIPIPRAZOLE 5 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.04824 0.00000 0.0% 
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Addition MIRTAZAPINE 7.5 MG TABLET ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.35101 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition SILDENAFIL CITRATE 20 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.11792 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 400 MG TABLET ORAL 01/20/2026 01/01/3000 0.17400 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition PRAMIPEXOLE DI-HCL 0.75 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.12641 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition SEVELAMER 
CARBONATE 

800 MG TABLET ORAL 02/03/2026 01/01/3000 0.21688 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition RIVAROXABAN 2.5 MG TABLET ORAL 01/06/2026 01/01/3000 0.96442 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition SACUBITRIL/VALSARTAN 24 
MG-26MG 

TABLET ORAL 11/21/2025 01/01/3000 0.90271 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition SACUBITRIL/VALSARTAN 49 
MG-51MG 

TABLET ORAL 11/21/2025 01/01/3000 0.97545 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition SACUBITRIL/VALSARTAN 97MG-103M 
G 

TABLET ORAL 11/21/2025 01/01/3000 1.03575 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition PIRFENIDONE 267 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 2.68202 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition PIRFENIDONE 801 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 2.82993 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition MV-MINS 
NO.119/FOLIC/ALA/COQ10 

1-75-10 MG TABLET ORAL 11/04/2024 01/01/3000 0.03482 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CARBAMAZEPINE 100 MG TAB CHEW ORAL 09/17/2025 01/01/3000 0.23831 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DIVALPROEX SODIUM 250 MG TABLET DR ORAL 08/26/2025 01/01/3000 0.07300 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DICLOFENAC SODIUM 75 MG TABLET DR ORAL 09/10/2025 01/01/3000 0.06724 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DICLOFENAC SODIUM 100 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 1.09880 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition FELODIPINE 2.5 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.22418 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition METFORMIN HCL 500 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 08/06/2025 01/01/3000 0.01143 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition METFORMIN HCL 750 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.04690 0.00000 0.0% 
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Addition BUPROPION HCL 300 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.06898 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DARIFENACIN 
HYDROBROMIDE 

7.5 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 10/07/2025 01/01/3000 1.33926 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DARIFENACIN 
HYDROBROMIDE 

15 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 1.13900 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition LEVETIRACETAM 500 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 10/22/2025 01/01/3000 0.15631 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 150 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 10/22/2025 01/01/3000 0.15375 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition GUANFACINE HCL 4 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.14914 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition MIRABEGRON 25 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 11.73834 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition MIRABEGRON 50 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 11/04/2024 01/01/3000 9.52826 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition POTASSIUM CHLORIDE 10 MEQ TAB ER 
PRT 

ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.06633 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition BUPROPION HCL 150 MG TAB SR 12H ORAL 05/27/2025 01/01/3000 0.04967 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition PNV168/FE/FA/CHOL/O3/ 
DH/EP/FSH 

27-800-110 COMBO. 
PKG 

ORAL 10/29/2025 01/01/3000 0.17488 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CYANOCOBALAMIN 
(VITAMIN B-12) 

1000MCG/ 
ML 

VIAL INJECTION 01/14/2025 01/01/3000 0.37122 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition NYSTATIN 100000/G CREAM (G) TOPICAL 04/22/2025 01/01/3000 0.12947 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition FLUTICASONE 
PROPIONATE 

0.05 % CREAM (G) TOPICAL 11/04/2024 01/01/3000 0.22333 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition IMIQUIMOD 5 % CREAM 
PACK 

TOPICAL 11/19/2025 01/01/3000 0.93828 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition TRIAMCINOLONE 
ACETONIDE 

0.1 % OINT. (G) TOPICAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.05863 0.00000 0.0% 
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Addition LIDOCAINE 5 % ADH. 
PATCH 

TOPICAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 3.09760 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition CLOTRIMAZOLE 1 % SOLUTION TOPICAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 1.16178 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition DOXORUBICIN HCL 
PEG-LIPOSOMAL 

2 MG/ML VIAL INTRAVEN 07/01/2025 01/01/3000 14.79000 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition FLUTICASONE FUROATE 100 MCG BLST 
W/DEV 

INHALATION 02/09/2026 01/01/3000 5.83774 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition FLUTICASONE FUROATE 200 MCG BLST 
W/DEV 

INHALATION 02/09/2026 01/01/3000 5.70840 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition FLUTICASONE FUROATE 50 MCG BLST 
W/DEV 

INHALATION 02/09/2026 01/01/3000 4.26924 0.00000 0.0% 

Addition NEEDLES, DISPOSABLE 18GX1 1/2" DIS 
NEEDLE 

MISCELL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.02285 0.00000 0.0% 

Change VALPROIC ACID 250 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.30793 0.22217 38.6% 

Change DRONABINOL 5 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/09/2026 01/01/3000 3.25624 4.20618 -22.6% 

Change IMIPRAMINE PAMOATE 125 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/10/2026 01/01/3000 4.81719 8.24760 -41.6% 

Change SERTRALINE HCL 200 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 6.86096 7.16111 -4.2% 

Change CELECOXIB 400 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.46744 0.56101 -16.7% 

Change MIGLUSTAT 100 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 109.33322 146.06307 -25.1% 

Change SUNITINIB MALATE 12.5 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 37.54392 45.20982 -17.0% 

Change SUNITINIB MALATE 25 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 84.10674 89.68750 -6.2% 

Change LENALIDOMIDE 25 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 470.73149 622.05000 -24.3% 

Change NILOTINIB HCL 200 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/06/2026 01/01/3000 9.29000 94.86000 -90.2% 

Change NILOTINIB HCL 150 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/06/2026 01/01/3000 7.53000 115.71000 -93.5% 
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Change SUNITINIB MALATE 37.5 MG CAPSULE ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 126.31844 135.44643 -6.7% 

Change TOLTERODINE 
TARTRATE 

4 MG CAP ER 24H ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.45247 0.38056 18.9% 

Change TOPIRAMATE 25 MG CAP ER 24H ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 6.57945 9.51920 -30.9% 

Change TOPIRAMATE 200 MG CAP ER 24H ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 20.30070 26.58560 -23.6% 

Change PANTOPRAZOLE SODIUM 40 MG GRANPKT 
DR 

ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 7.48880 8.76000 -14.5% 

Change DIAZOXIDE 50 MG/ML ORAL SUSP ORAL 02/09/2026 01/01/3000 5.99696 7.45000 -19.5% 

Change TRIPROLIDINE HCL 0.625MG/ML DROPS ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.25031 0.51242 -51.2% 

Change HYDRALAZINE HCL 25 MG TABLET ORAL 02/09/2026 01/01/3000 0.03919 0.04462 -12.2% 

Change METHYLDOPA 500 MG TABLET ORAL 02/10/2026 01/01/3000 5.31595 0.49453 974.9% 

Change ENALAPRIL/ 
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 

10 
MG-25MG 

TABLET ORAL 02/09/2026 01/01/3000 0.16584 1.06296 -84.4% 

Change DILTIAZEM HCL 120 MG TABLET ORAL 02/09/2026 01/01/3000 0.08994 0.41352 -78.3% 

Change PHYTONADIONE (VIT K1) 5 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 8.15973 23.87665 -65.8% 

Change CLORAZEPATE 
DIPOTASSIUM 

15 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 4.46028 3.70920 20.2% 

Change CLORAZEPATE 
DIPOTASSIUM 

3.75 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 1.84920 1.69957 8.8% 

Change ACETAMINOPHEN 500 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.01244 0.01490 -16.5% 

Change METAXALONE 400 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 7.15963 4.19100 70.8% 

Change ALBUTEROL SULFATE 2 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.68903 0.82678 -16.7% 

Change SPIRONOLACTONE 50 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.08375 0.08246 1.6% 

Change DOXYCYCLINE HYCLATE 100 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.12513 0.05628 122.3% 
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Change FLUCONAZOLE 100 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.14901 0.23182 -35.7% 

Change FLUCONAZOLE 50 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.12373 0.27336 -54.7% 

Change TETRABENAZINE 25 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 4.56579 3.35893 35.9% 

Change AMIODARONE HCL 400 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 2.08504 1.73753 20.0% 

Change TOLVAPTAN 15 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 35.15443 46.58789 -24.5% 

Change OLMESARTAN/ 
AMLODIPIN/HCTHIAZID 

20-5-12.5 TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.76514 1.63614 -53.2% 

Change OLMESARTAN/ 
AMLODIPIN/HCTHIAZID 

40-5-12.5 TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 2.05318 2.05333 -0.0% 

Change OLMESARTAN/ 
AMLODIPIN/HCTHIAZID 

40-10-25MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 1.86662 1.86707 -0.0% 

Change TERIFLUNOMIDE 7 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 1.39405 1.53385 -9.1% 

Change PERAMPANEL 2 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 15.96210 19.76730 -19.2% 

Change PERAMPANEL 12 MG TABLET ORAL 02/03/2026 01/01/3000 26.62000 38.12727 -30.2% 

Change DEXTROAMPHETAMINE 
SULFATE 

20 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 8.72544 4.61065 89.2% 

Change TICAGRELOR 60 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.67000 0.77988 -14.1% 

Change DICHLORPHENAMIDE 50 MG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 347.31039 300.08607 15.7% 

Change ROFLUMILAST 250 MCG TABLET ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 2.39391 3.25268 -26.4% 

Change LANTHANUM 
CARBONATE 

500 MG TAB CHEW ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 4.14293 5.84510 -29.1% 

Change LANTHANUM 
CARBONATE 

1000 MG TAB CHEW ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 4.24730 5.74477 -26.1% 

Change DILTIAZEM HCL 180 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 1.25067 1.25082 -0.0% 
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Change DILTIAZEM HCL 420 MG TAB ER 24H ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 2.83668 2.83741 -0.0% 

Change DEFERASIROX 125 MG TAB 
DISPER 

ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 4.34324 5.15152 -15.7% 

Change LANSOPRAZOLE 15 MG TAB RAP 
DR 

ORAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 4.25238 5.42544 -21.6% 

Change NAPROXEN SODIUM 500 MG TBMP 24HR ORAL 10/28/2025 01/01/3000 8.17240 11.42255 -28.5% 

Change NALOXONE HCL 1 MG/ML SYRINGE INJECTION 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 6.49605 5.23875 24.0% 

Change METHYLPREDNISOLONE 
SOD SUCC 

125 MG VIAL INJECTION 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 3.90720 5.64998 -30.8% 

Change METHYLPREDNISOLONE 
SOD SUCC 

40 MG VIAL INJECTION 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 3.37920 3.64000 -7.2% 

Change HYDRALAZINE HCL 20 MG/ML VIAL INJECTION 02/06/2026 01/01/3000 3.06525 4.02600 -23.9% 

Change PHYTONADIONE (VIT K1) 10 MG/ML VIAL INJECTION 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 21.77175 23.62500 -7.8% 

Change LIDOCAINE HCL 20 MG/ML VIAL INJECTION 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.10200 0.09273 10.0% 

Change NALOXONE HCL 0.4 MG/ML VIAL INJECTION 02/09/2026 01/01/3000 3.71666 5.29654 -29.8% 

Change AMIKACIN SULFATE 1000MG/4M 
L 

VIAL INJECTION 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 3.45791 3.38580 2.1% 

Change DIAZEPAM 12.5-15-20 KIT RECTAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 186.58075 191.13150 -2.4% 

Change NYSTATIN 100000/G POWDER TOPICAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.22333 0.22869 -2.3% 

Change METHYL SALICYLATE 10 % ADH. 
PATCH 

TOPICAL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 27.98250 27.75188 0.8% 

Change OLOPATADINE HCL 0.7 % DROPS OPHTHALMIC 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 5.33433 5.79361 -7.9% 

Change CEFOXITIN SODIUM 10 G VIAL INTRAVEN 02/10/2026 01/01/3000 46.51860 58.15338 -20.0% 

Change DOCETAXEL 20 MG/2 ML VIAL INTRAVEN 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 13.06250 7.54680 73.1% 
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Change ZINC SULFATE 3 MG/ML VIAL INTRAVEN 12/16/2025 01/01/3000 5.17068 5.26363 -1.8% 

Change FOSCARNET SODIUM 24 MG/ML PLAST. BAG INTRAVEN 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 2.57216 1.90280 35.2% 

Change HALOPERIDOL 
DECANOATE 

50 MG/ML AMPUL INTRAMUSC 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 16.40625 16.65200 -1.5% 

Change HALOPERIDOL 
DECANOATE 

100 MG/ML AMPUL INTRAMUSC 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 31.39063 33.60000 -6.6% 

Change OCTREOTIDE 
ACETATE,MI-SPHERES 

10 MG VIAL INTRAMUSC 02/09/2026 01/01/3000 2954.31810 3430.93996 -13.9% 

Change ESTRADIOL VALERATE 10 MG/ML VIAL INTRAMUSC 02/09/2026 01/01/3000 24.12000 27.20965 -11.4% 

Change CETRORELIX ACETATE 0.25 MG KIT SUBCUT 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 155.05175 79.15050 95.9% 

Change BUDESONIDE 0.5 MG/2ML AMPUL-NEB INHALATION 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.78144 1.00098 -21.9% 

Change ARFORMOTEROL 
TARTRATE 

15MCG/2ML VIAL-NEB INHALATION 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.40200 0.44823 -10.3% 

Change SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE 0.25 % SOLUTION MISCELL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.05258 0.04961 6.0% 

Change SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE 0.125 % SOLUTION MISCELL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.05946 0.05663 5.0% 

Change PEN NEEDLE, DIABETIC 32GX 5/32" DIS 
NEEDLE 

MISCELL 01/28/2026 01/01/3000 0.05800 0.05199 11.6% 

Change PEN NEEDLE, DIABETIC, 
SAFETY 

31G X5/32" DIS 
NEEDLE 

MISCELL 02/11/2026 01/01/3000 0.70906 1.00379 -29.4% 

Change CLONIDINE 0.3MG/24HR PATCH 
TDWK 

TRANSDERM 02/09/2026 01/01/3000 12.06937 15.38250 -21.5% 

Change ESTRADIOL 0.05MG/24H PATCH 
TDSW 

TRANSDERM 02/10/2026 01/01/3000 5.12522 8.97000 -42.9% 

Change NITROGLYCERIN 0.1MG/HR PATCH 
TD24 

TRANSDERM 02/09/2026 01/01/3000 0.68675 16.75000 -95.9% 



15 
Report ID: MN_0219_2 

Run Date: 02/12/26 
MN WEEKLY MAC PRICE CHANGE LIST 

02/05/2026 - 02/11/2026 

 

 

 

 
Status 

 
Generic Name 

Drug 
Strength 

Dosage 
Form 

Route of 
Administration 

 
Eff Date 

 
Term Date 

New MAC 
Price 

Old MAC 
Price 

% 
Change 

Change NITROGLYCERIN 0.2MG/HR PATCH 
TD24 

TRANSDERM 02/09/2026 01/01/3000 0.64267 0.89916 -28.5% 

Deletion DRONABINOL 2.5 MG CAPSULE ORAL . 02/09/2026 . 2.26125 0.0% 

Deletion ALBUTEROL SULFATE 2 MG/5 ML SYRUP ORAL . 02/09/2026 . 0.06147 0.0% 

Deletion CAFFEINE 200 MG TABLET ORAL . 02/09/2026 . 0.07328 0.0% 

Deletion VERAPAMIL HCL 80 MG TABLET ORAL . 02/09/2026 . 0.05789 0.0% 

Deletion DIPHENHYDRAMINE HCL 25 MG TABLET ORAL . 02/09/2026 . 0.02634 0.0% 

Deletion DIPHENHYDRAMINE HCL 50 MG TABLET ORAL . 02/09/2026 . 0.26381 0.0% 

Deletion PSEUDOEPHEDRINE HCL 30 MG TABLET ORAL . 02/09/2026 . 0.01332 0.0% 

Deletion BOSENTAN 125 MG TABLET ORAL . 02/10/2026 . 107.30153 0.0% 

Deletion BOSENTAN 62.5 MG TABLET ORAL . 02/10/2026 . 107.30153 0.0% 

Deletion HYDROMORPHONE 
HCL/PF 

0.5MG/.5ML SYRINGE INJECTION . 02/09/2026 . 8.20800 0.0% 

Deletion PROCAINAMIDE HCL 100 MG/ML VIAL INJECTION . 02/09/2026 . 9.48430 0.0% 

Deletion LIDOCAINE HCL/ME 
SAL/CAP/MENTH 

4 %-27.5 % OINT/APPL TOPICAL . 02/11/2026 . 3.69391 0.0% 

Deletion METHYL 
SALICYLATE/MENTHOL 

10 %-3 % ADH. 
PATCH 

TOPICAL . 02/11/2026 . 1.70031 0.0% 

Deletion ZOLMITRIPTAN 2.5 MG SPRAY NASAL . 02/10/2026 . 108.12213 0.0% 

Deletion IOPAMIDOL 370 MG/ML VIAL INTRAVEN . 02/09/2026 . 0.64872 0.0% 

Deletion DOXERCALCIFEROL 4MCG/2ML VIAL INTRAVEN . 02/10/2026 . 0.93800 0.0% 

Deletion CHORIONIC 
GONADOTROPIN, HUMAN 

10000 UNIT VIAL INTRAMUSC . 02/09/2026 . 256.25465 0.0% 
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